
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elizabeth Manning - (491604) - Fleetwood & District SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:17.42 356 H 27/10/12 North Lancs SC L3 Meet Blackpool Fleetwood 3

1:17.75 351 H 19/01/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Fleetwood 3

1:18.89 336 F 01/05/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Fleetwood 2

1:19.03 335 F 29/09/12 Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet Kendal Fleetwood 3

1:19.17 333 H 21/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Fleetwood 3

1:19.36 330 H 19/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Fleetwood 3

1:20.53 316 F 11/06/11 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Fleetwood 3

1:20.90 312 F 20/03/11 Wrexham Anniversary Meet AA Grade Gala Wrexham Fleetwood 3

1:21.16 309 F 09/07/11 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Fleetwood 3

1:22.17 298 F 27/09/14 Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet Kendal Fleetwood 3

1:22.88 290 F 24/09/11 Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet Kendal Fleetwood 3

1:24.09 278 H 22/01/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Fleetwood 3

1:25.88 261 F 12/06/10 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Fleetwood 3

1:26.24 257 H 25/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Fleetwood 2

1:26.74 253 H 23/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Fleetwood 3

1:32.60 208  05/12/09 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Fleetwood 3

1:34.52 195 H 10/10/09 North Lancs Assoc Meet Blackpool Fleetwood 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:22.17 298 F 27/09/14 Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet Kendal Fleetwood 3

1:19.36 330 H 19/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Fleetwood 3

1:17.75 351 H 19/01/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Fleetwood 3

1:17.42 356 H 27/10/12 North Lancs SC L3 Meet Blackpool Fleetwood 3

1:19.03 335 F 29/09/12 Ulverston ASC Graded Open Age Group Meet Kendal Fleetwood 3

1:19.17 333 H 21/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Fleetwood 3
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1:22.88 290 F 24/09/11 Ulverston ASC Graded Level 3 Meet Kendal Fleetwood 3

1:21.16 309 F 09/07/11 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Fleetwood 3

1:20.53 316 F 11/06/11 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Fleetwood 3

1:18.89 336 F 01/05/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Fleetwood 2

1:20.90 312 F 20/03/11 Wrexham Anniversary Meet AA Grade Gala Wrexham Fleetwood 3

1:24.09 278 H 22/01/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Fleetwood 3

1:25.88 261 F 12/06/10 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Fleetwood 3

1:26.24 257 H 25/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Fleetwood 2

1:26.74 253 H 23/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Fleetwood 3

1:32.60 208  05/12/09 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Fleetwood 3

1:34.52 195 H 10/10/09 North Lancs Assoc Meet Blackpool Fleetwood 3
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